Race Date DINO Mountain Bikes 2023 - Muscatatuck Park

July 02, 2023

Overall Name

1 Jonathan Wilson
Will Simonton
Joshua Cohfet
Blake Dowell
Graydon Simmons
Wyatt Romine
Adam Boehman
Alek Baloski
Owen Martinsky
Conrad Roberson-Lindstrom
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Emelia Brown
Elodie Holt
Arlie Moore
Emily Bales
West Moore
Whitney Barber
Elijah Brown
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Results by DINO LLC DINO LLC

Overall Finish List

Team
Midwest Devo

midwesr devo
J Byrds

JAE™s Youth Cyc

Midwest Devo

Midwest Devo

Midwest Devo

Junior

Bib No Gend AG Place
763 M 1. 15-18
759 M 2. 15-18
724 M 3: 15-18
656 M 1. 0-10
678 M 2. 0-10
715 M 1. 11-14
664 M 3. 0-10
720 M 2: 11-14
717 M 4: 15-18
668 M 4: 0-10
716 F 1. 11-14
659 F 1. 0-10
718 F 2: 11-14
657 F 2. 0-10
660 M 5. 0-10
730 F 3: 11-14
663 M 6. 0-10

Time
46:32.4
48:28.6
49:08.7
53:23.7
53:58.1
59:35.5

1:02:54.6
1:03:54.2
1:03:57.0
1:04:00.3
1:04:22.4
1:08:17.5
1:10:13.9
1:12:25.5
1:12:41.4
1:33:10.2
1:39:45.7
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